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YemnuoHat PecnyBnukn TaTtapcran cpegw BY 3o no nnaeanwio 2021r.
03 - 04 pexabpa 2021r.

[Auvcranuma 10
03.12.2021

Ousut: FINA 2021

MecTto

1.

10.

H.

MyxmHbl, 4 x 50m BonbHbli cTUNb

MryeKeuT 1
MEP3MNAKOB, Anekce#
CANAMALUKO, OmuTpuit

KHTY -KAW 1
KOMM, Omurpuii
BAUHYIWH, Pysans

KMoy
AKOBNEB, PomaH
POMWHER, Naeen

KHOW
DAANPYLUMH, CrenaH
COKOMNOB, Aptem

KrACY
FAPATLLWH, Bynar
3AVMHYNNWH, AncBept

KHUTY-KXTW 1
BACWILEB, Erop
TUMYPWWH, Bynar

Kray
BATAYTOWHOB, Aaar
BEYPEEB, AHgpei

TNCBW
PYBUOB, HukuTa

[3EH3ENEBCKMIA, Aprem

KIMY um B.I Tumepscosa 1

BACWNbLEB, Oaxuun
KMPUINOB, Oaxuan

KMy 1

LUTAEB, Apremui
YCMAHOB, Kapum

Kray 1
LUAKYPOB, Pagmin
NATBLINOB, Pyponed

96
02

01

01
01

00
0o

01
02

02
02

03
03

03

+0,61
+0,44

+0,64
+0,44

+0,52
+0,47

+0,65
+0,43

+0,66
+0,27

+0,66
+0,24

+0,64
+0,46

+0,75
+0,56

+0,78
+0,18

+0,64
+0,34

+0,94
+0,50

RT.

MrY®KCUT +0,61

23.01 KY¥Y3HELIOB, Poman

24.40 (@ YEPKACOB, [mMuTpuia
KHWUTY-KAU +0,64

2410 BAXTEMAPAEB, Mnexam

25.43 CTPEKANOBCKWMIA, Bagum
K(M)dY +0,52

2417 KO3bIPb, OmuTpuit

24.83 FOPBYLLWMH, Anexkcanap
KHOU +0,65

24,77 YAHWH, Danuun

24.36 LWAYKINTWC, Anekcen
KrACyY +0,66

24.44 BMKEEB, Tumyp

25.32 KYBACOB, Anexcanap
KHUTY-KXTU +0,66

24.83 HKYKOB, Kupunn

25.04 WCNAMOB, Unbdat
Kray +0,64

26.54 MAKCWMMORB, OaHuun

25.32 BAPAHOB, Pomanx
TUCBH +0,75

29.04 FANMMOB, Punat

28.29 KYMMOB, Erop
KWY um B.I' . Tumepsicoea +0,78

33.21 PYCHUMOB, Wrope

27.23 HAMECTHMKOB, Kupunn
KMy +(0,64

26.49 MAPLOAPREB, Hukura

31.61 ABAPAXMAHOB, Unbras
Kray +0,94

41.58 MANAXWH, Hukonai

38.85 AMAJEEB, Aptyp

,,..-"

Bpems

1:34.51
00
01

1:37.50
02
02

1:38.07
02
0z

1:38.93

2:06.37

00
2:16.46

OTkpbITEIE
PeaynetaThi

Ouku paspsg
723

+0,24 23.37

+0,31 23.73
659

+0,31 24.80

+0,02 23.17
647

+0,10 24.27

+0,39 25.00
630

+0,43 25.54

+0,59 24.26
619

+0,30 24.96

+0,36 24.84
608

+0,55 25.87

+0,32 24.41
517

+0,66 26.86

+0,55 26.97
425

+0,58 30.43

+0,27 25.02
393

+0,52 20,75

+0,24 25.61
302

+0,50 40.28

+0,57 27.99
240

+0,61 26.84

+0,60 29.19

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Valga Federal Distric/Republic of Tatarstan
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